
HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY OF CANBERRA 

KEY DATES FOR 2017 

 

Date Event 
 

Location 

Monday 16 January 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Saturday 28 January Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

Monday 20 February 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Saturday 25 February 
 

Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

Sat/Sun 4-5 March 
 

Autumn Flower Show Lancaster Hall, Wesley Centre 

Monday 20 March 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Saturday 25 March 
 

Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

Monday 17 April 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Sat/Sun 22-23 April 
 

Trip to Southern Highlands autumn 
gardens 
 

 

Saturday 29 April 
 

Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

Monday 15 May 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Saturday 27 May 
 

Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

Monday 19 June 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Saturday 24 June 
 

Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

Monday 17 July 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Saturday 29 July Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

Monday 21 August 
 

Information Evening/AGM Wesley Centre 

Saturday 26 August 
 

Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

Sat/Sun 16-17 
September 

Spring Bulb and Camellia Show 
 

Lancaster Hall, Wesley Centre 

Monday 18 September 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Saturday 30 September 
 

Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 



Monday 16 October 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Sat/Sun 28-29 October 
 

Iris, Rhododendron and Azalea Show Lancaster Hall, Wesley Centre 

Saturday 28 October 
 

Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

Sat/Sun 11-12 
November 
 

Spring Exhibition and Rose Show Lancaster Hall, Wesley Centre 

Monday 20 November 
 

Information Evening Wesley Centre 

Saturday 25 November Working bee Bruce Trial Garden 
 

 


